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(phanschen@mofo.com); ylehr@ci.azusa.ca.us (ylehr@ci.azusa.ca.us); Obiora, Noel 
(noel.obiora@cpuc.ca.gov); Jeff.Newman@bth.ca.gov (Jeff.Newman@bth.ca.gov); 
cseymour@sunedison.com (cseymour@sunedison.com); janice.Wang@sce.com 
(janice.Wang@sce.com); vsuravarapu@cera.com (vsuravarapu@cera.com); 
brian.theaker@nrgenergy.com (brian.theaker@nrgenergy.com); 
jared.johnson@lw.com (jared.johnson@lw.com); beth@beth411.com 
(beth@beth411.com); ramonag@ebmud.com (ramonag@ebmud.com); 
chad@cenergypower.com (chad@cenergypower.com); 
jmcmahon@8760energy.com (jmcmahon@8760energy.com); 
john@deweygroup.com (john@deweygroup.com); markfumia@dwt.com 
(markfumia@dwt.com); Koo, Alyssa (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=ATK4); jpierce@semprautilities.com 
(jpierce@semprautilities.com); jstoddard@manatt.com (jstoddard@manatt.com); 
Miley, Matt (matt.miley@cpuc.ca.gov); peter.pearson@bves.com 
(peter.pearson@bves.com); nformosa@winston.com (nformosa@winston.com); 
mc@amandfm.com (mc@amandfm.com); cathompson@anaheim.net 
(cathompson@anaheim.net); cathompson@anaheim.net 
(cathompson@anaheim.net); pauldonahue@ieee.org (pauldonahue@ieee.org); 
kholmes@trane.com (kholmes@trane.com); wylier@beutlercorp.com 
(wylier@beutlercorp.com); michael@rockwood-consulting.com 
(michael@rockwood-consulting.com); jerry.mix@wattstopper.com 
(jerry.mix@wattstopper.com); mjberm@davisenergy.com 
(mjberm@davisenergy.com); tlindl@keyesandfox.com (tlindl@keyesandfox.com); 
mlowder@rcrcnet.org (mlowder@rcrcnet.org); susan.preston@calcefangelfund.com 
(susan.preston@calcefangelfund.com); jay@trealestate.net (jay@trealestate.net); 
acsmith@stoel.com (acsmith@stoel.com); Melissa.Hovsepian@sce.com 
(Melissa.Hovsepian@sce.com); Choudhuri, Saipriya 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=S 1C7); 
ian.kalin@poweradvocate.com (ian.kalin@poweradvocate.com); 
jpaul@naturener.net (jpaul@naturener.net); aayala@amonix.com 
(aayala@amonix.com); Blackney, Robert (robert.blackney@cpuc.ca.gov); 
braun@braunlegal.com (braun@braunlegal.com); Reilly, Brooke A 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=BARIl); Vanko, Maria 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MNVA); jvandalen@calpine.com 
(jvandalen@calpine.com); jim@govlaw.com (jim@govlaw.com); 
MaryTuckerConsulting@mindspring.com 
(MaryTuckerConsulting@mindspring.com); aecaonline@gmail.com 
(aecaonline@gmail.com); onmyers@gmail.com (onmyers@gmail.com); 
Rebecca.Meiers-DePastino@SCE.com (Rebecca.Meiers-DePastino@SCE.com); 
susan.rudolph@calpine.com (susan.rudolph@calpine.com); Schultz, Adam 
(adam.schultz@cpuc.ca.gov); JWaen@MarinEnergyAuthority.org 
(JWaen@MarinEnergyAuthority.org); chestonem@sharpec.com 
(chestonem@sharpec.com); Halligan, Julie (julie.halligan@cpuc.ca.gov); Singh, 
Devla (devla.singh@cpuc.ca.gov); Shmidt, Yuliya (yuliya.shmidt@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Ouyang, Ke Hao (kehao.ouyang@cpuc.ca.gov); Lee, Rebecca Tsai-Wei 
(rebecca.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); Parrillo, Jordan (jordan.parrillo@cpuc.ca.gov); Rogers, 
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Nika (nika.rogers@cpuc.ca.gov); Simon, Sean A. (sean.simon@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Simon, Jason (jason.simon@cpuc.ca.gov); Lukins, Chloe 
(chloe.lukins@cpuc.ca.gov); Douglas, Paul (paul.douglas@cpuc.ca.gov); Rahman, 
Junaid (junaid.rahman@cpuc.ca.gov); cleni@energy.state.ca.us 
(cleni@energy.state.ca.us); dvidaver@energy.state.ca.us 
(dvidaver@energy.state.ca.us); Danforth, Christopher 
(christopher.danforth@cpuc.ca.gov); Fitch, Julie A. (julie.fitch@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Bone, Traci (traci.bone@cpuc.ca.gov); mpryor@energy.state.ca.us 
(mpry or@ energy. state .ca.us); pdoughma@ energy. state .c a.us 
(pdoughma@energy.state.ca.us); gherrera@energy.state.ca.us 
(gherrera@energy.state.ca.us); Abhulimen, Joseph A. 
(joseph.abhulimen@cpuc.ca.gov); kzocchet@energy.state.ca.us 
(kzocchet@energy.state.ca.us); Mattson, Burton (burton.mattson@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Kwasny, Iryna (iryna.kwasny@cpuc.ca.gov); Momoh, Rahmon O. 
(rahmon.momoh@cpuc.ca.gov); claufenb@energy.state.ca.us 
(claufenb@energy.state.ca.us); Schwartz, Andrew (andrew.schwartz@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Atamturk, Nilgun (nilgun.atamturk@cpuc.ca.gov); Hieta, Karin M. 
(karin.hieta@cpuc.ca.gov); Ebke, Maryam (maryam.ebke@cpuc.ca.gov); 
rmiller@energy.state.ca.us (rmiller@energy.state.ca.us); hraitt@energy.state.ca.us 
(hraitt@energy.state.ca.us); Loy, Mark R. (mark.loy@cpuc.ca.gov); White, Keith D. 
(keith.white@cpuc.ca.gov); Marks, Jaclyn (jaclyn.marks@cpuc.ca.gov); Stueve, 
Mary Jo (maryjo.stueve@cpuc.ca.gov); Simon, Anne (anne.simon@cpuc.ca.gov); 
jwoodwar@energy.state.ca.us (jwoodwar@energy.state.ca.us); DeAngelis, Regina 
(regina.deangelis@cpuc.ca.gov); Reiger, J. Jason (jason.reiger@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Colvin, Michael (michael.colvin@cpuc.ca.gov); Poirier, Marcelo 
(marcelo.poirier@cpuc.ca.gov); mjaske@energy.state.ca.us 
(mjaske@energy.state.ca.us); gbarkalo@energy.state.ca.us 
(gbarkalo@energy.state.ca.us); JHaile@energy.ca.gov (JHaile@energy.ca.gov) 

Cc: DeAngelis, Regina (regina.deangelis@cpuc.ca.gov); Jody London 
(jody_london_consulting@earthlink.net) 

Bcc: 
Subject: RE: R. 11-05-005 Sec. 399.20 Program: PG&E's, SCE's and SDG&E's Proposed 

Standard Form Contract 

Your request is granted. Parties should submit any redlined changes to the draft FIT contract 
to PG&E by March 5, The FIT contract is available on the CPUC's website: 
http://www.cpuc.ca.gov/PUC/enerqv/Renewables/hot/sb2 tx.htm. ALJ DeAngelis will adjust 
the schedule for the next deliverables in order to accommodate this extra time. She will notify 
the service list of the new dates next week. 

From: Jody London [mailto:jody_london_consulting@earthlink.net] 
Sent: Thursday, February 23, 2012 10:26 PM 
To: Rohde, Lauren; Rohde, Lauren; cadowney@cadowneylaw.com; chris.Ieveriza@glacialenergy.vi; 
douglass@energyattorney.com; liddell@energyattorney.com; Jean-Claude.Bertet@ladwp.com; 
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jnelson@psrec.coop; jody_iondon_consulting@earthlink.net; jiesiie@luce.com; mgml@pge.com; 
matthew@turn.org; info@caiseia.org; rick_noger@praxair.com; stephen.burnage@gmail.com; 
tkirk@cvag.org; wpiaxico@sunedison.com; iwisiand@ucsusa.org; rhardy@hardyenergy.com; 
Andrew.Luscz@GiaciaiEnergy.com; dgulino@ridgewoodpower.com; 
abraham.siiverman@nrgenergy.com; rresch@seia.org; keith.mccrea@sabiaw.com; 
jim_p_white@transcanada.com; JMeyer@pathfinderwind.com; tiocascio@iibertypowercorp.com; 
jccasadont@biuestarenergy.com; jkern@biuestarenergy.com; mkuchera@biuestarenergy.com; 
eszaiskowski@cleaniineenergy.com; gretchen.schott@bp.com; angeia.gregory@DirectEnergy.com; 
kb@EnerCaiUSA.com; TPhiliips@TigerNaturalGas.com; kara.morgan@tac-denver.com; 
Thomas.Loquvam@pinnaciewest.com; pesposito@tresamigasilc.com; dsaul@pacificsoiar.net; 
pthomsen@ormat.com; GouletCA@emaii.iaccd.edu; keily.cauvei@buiid-iaccd.org; thail@laccd.edu; 
npedersen@hanmor.com; d.moss@renewabies100.org; mmazur@3PhasesRenewabies.com; 
susan.munves@smgov.net; adam.green@solarreserve.com; mmcdannel@lacsd.org; 
mmcdannei@lacsd.org; igoodman@commerceenergy.com; ej_wright@oxy.com; pssed@adelphia.net; 
cathy.karistad@sce.com; kswitzer@gswater.com; cponds@ci.chula-vista.ca.us; 
mary@soiutionsforutiiities.com; AMSmith@SempraUtiiities.com; DAKing@SempraGeneration.com; 
fortiieb@sandiego.gov; thomaspcorr@gmaii.com; tdarton@pilotpowergroup.com; 
kswitzer@scwater.com; GloriaB@anzaeiectric.org; government.affairs@flexenergy.com; 
phii@reesechambers.com; tam.hunt@gmaii.com; andrea.morrison@directenergy.com; 
tom.wheeier@madera-county.com; Joe.Langenberg@gmaii.com; dorth@krcd.org; 
craigermp@gmail.com; sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com; mdjoseph@adamsbroadweii.com; Lee, Diana; 
jeanne.sole@sfgov.org; norman.furuta@navy.mii; nes@a-kiaw.com; whb@a-kiaw.com; 
bcragg@goodinmacbride.com; jsqueri@goodinmacbride.com; jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com; 
mday@goodinmacbride.com; nmurray@naturener.net; Rachel.McMahon@firstsoiar.com; 
sdhiiton@stoei.com; shong@goodinmacbride.com; VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com; 
dhuard@manatt.com; todd.edmister@bingham.com; nicole@evomarkets.com; jkarp@winston.com; 
edwardoneill@dwt.com; jeffgray@dwt.com; bobgex@dwt.com; stevegreenwald@dwt.com; 
ssmyers@att.net; gpetiin@3degreesinc.com; tam.hunt@gmaii.com; tam.hunt@gmail.com; 
kerry.hattevik@nexteraenergy.com; jkeyes@keyesandfox.com; kfox@keyesandfox.com; 
sstanfieid@keyesandfox.com; zeynep.erdal@ch2m.com; Patrick.VanBeek@CommerciaiEnergy.net; 
gmorris@emf.net; ndesnoo@ci.berkeley.ca.us; ciyde.muriey@comcast.net; 
tomb@crossborderenergy.com; ERasmussen@MarinEnergyAuthority.org; roy@repenergy.com; 
jweii@aglet.org; maidridge@ecoact.org; janreid@coastecon.com; michaeiboyd@sbcglobai.net; 
johnrredding@earthiink.net; cdariing@placer.ca.gov; jsanders@caiso.com; kelly@votesolar.org; 
cmkehrein@ems-ca.com; davidb@cwo.com; jmcfariand@treasurer.ca.gov; 
jim.metropulos@sierraclub.org; wynne@brauniegai.com; biaising@brauniegai.com; ri@esiawfirm.com; 
sgp@esiawfirm.com; abb@esiawfirm.com; dkk@esiawfirm.com; jjg@eslawfirm.com; 
imh@esiawfirm.com; wwester@smud.org; kristin.b.burford@gmaii.com; kmills@cfbf.com; 
rob@cifp.com; atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com; peter.eichier@iiberty-energy.com; 
kevin.lynch@iberdrolaren.com; jcoiive@bpa.gov; mary.wiencke@pacificorp.com; 
thom@tolihouseenergy.com; pbrachvogei@cowiitzpud.org; kim.moore@argusmedia.com; 
Nancy.Norris@powerex.com; amartin@nextiight.com; amber@iepa.com; freesa@thirdpianetwind.com; 
acitrin@prosoliana.com; brees@evomarkets.com; WBiattner@SempraUtiiities.com; 
bryan.miiler@consteiiation.com; ccoliins@Energystrat.com; ciamasbabbini@comverge.com; 
RegReiCPUCCases@pge.com; chariie.buck@energycenter.org; davidmorse9@gmaii.com; 
dtowniey@infiniacorp.com; Diane.Feilman@nrgenergy.com; cpucdockets@keyesandfox.com; 
ddavie@weilhead.com; esison@smud.org; ehadley@reupower.com; Erin.Grizard@BioomEnergy.com; 
fderosa@nextiight.com; fhaii@soiareiectricsolutions.com; gthomas@ecoact.org; gfishman@ecoact.org; 
kiatt@energyattorney.com; gohara@caipig.com; hrasooi@semprautiiities.com; harry.singh@gs.com; 
HYao@SempraUtiiities.com; jwoodruff@nextiight.com; JanMcFar@sonic.net; jpepper@svpower.com; 
janice@strategenconsulting.com; info@GridX.com; jbarnes@SoiarLandPartners.com; 
jrichman@bioomenergy.com; jspears@orrick.com; kgiddens@orrick.com; sahm@fitcoaiition.com; 
kevin.chen@trinasolar.com; idri@pge.com; isherman@orrick.com; iwhouse@innercite.com; 
Luke@SolarMonkey.net; marcusdacunha@hotmail.com; mbruce@ecoact.org; moxsen@caipine.com; 
mfrazee@anaheim.net; mark.roberts@suniightpartners.com; matt.miiier@recurrentenergy.com; 
mcox@caipig.com; mpf@stateside.com; mbass@esolar.com; mdeange@smud.org; 
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Cc: iiddeil@energyattorney.com; info@calseia.org; tkirk@cvag.org; douglass@energyattorney.com; 
chris.Ieveriza@glacialenergy.vi; cadowney@cadowneylaw.com; Jean-Ciaude.Bertet@iadwp.com; 
jneison@psrec.coop; rick_noger@praxair.com; jiesiie@iuce.com; stephen.burnage@gmaii.com; 
matthew@turn.org 
Subject: Re: R.11-05-005 Sec. 399.20 Program: PG&E's, SCE's and SDG&E's Proposed Standard 
Form Contract 

Ms. Rohde (on behalf of the utilities) and ALJ DeAngelis: 
Thank you for sending us the tariff in Word format. I am sorry that other commitments 
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prevented me from staying until the end of yesterday's workshop, when the date for 
redline comments apparently was established. On behalf of Sustainable 
Conservation, CEERT, and AgPower, we cannot provide you with meaningful comments 
by Monday at noon. The tariff is lengthy. Parties received the tariffs one week prior to the 
workshop, and you are asking for comments basically 2 1/2 business days after the conclusion 
of the workshop. That does not allow parties who are so inclined to collaborate to provide you 
with one set of comments. This seems particularly unfair given the utilities were provided 
with an additional two months to prepare these tariffs, beyond the date originally set by ALJ 
DeAngelis. 

We understand that you are trying to keep this process moving. We respectfully submit that 
you will receive more thoughtful comments if parties have at least another week, until March 
5. Please advise. 
- Jody London 

Jody S. London 

P.O. Box 3629 

Oakland, California 94609 

510/459-0667 

jody london consultinQ@earthlink.net 

This email message is for the sole use of the intended recipient(s) and may contain 
confidential and privileged information. Any unauthorized review, use, disclosure, or 
distribution is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please contact the 
sender by reply email and destroy the original message and all copies thereof. 

On 2/22/2012 5:30 PM, Rohde, Lauren wrote: 

Attached is Pacific Gas and Electric Company's (U 39-E), Southern California Edison Company's (U 
338-E), and San Diego Gas & Electric Company's (U 902-E) Proposed Standard Form Contract For the 
Section 399.20 Feed-In Tariff Program, in WORD format, which was filed on February 15, 2012, with 
the California Public Utilities Commission in Docket No. R11 05 005. 

Per the Workshop today, the lOUs are requesting any red-line edits to the Joint IOU PPA by 
Monday February 27. 2012 by 12 pm. Please send any red-line edits directly to Lauren Rohde 
(ldri@pqe.com). 

SB GT&S 0221897 

mailto:ldri@pqe.com


NOTE: The recipient portion of this e-mail may not reflect all the addressees who are being served. 
The service list has been split into 20-addressee groups, to avoid rejection by CPUC and other e-mail 
servers. 

Please note that the PG&E law department does not maintain the official service list for docket no. R11 
05 005. If you would no longer like to receive documents regarding this docket, please contact the 
CPUC Process Office directly via email at Process Office@cpuc.ca.qov or by phone at 415-703-2021 
to remove yourself from the official service list. 

Thank you, 

Lauren Rohde 
Regulatory Analyst 

Pacific Gas and Electric Company 

77 Beale Street, MC B9A | San Francisco, CA 94105 
ph 415-973-8340 | LDRi@pqe.com 

This email is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and exempt 
from disclosure under applicable law, including the attorney-client privilege. If the reader of this email is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any 
dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. Do not disclose the contents to anyone. If you have received this communication 
in error, please return the original message to the sender via email. 

Stay GREEN: Please don't print this e-mail unless you really need to. 

From: Louie, Stephanie 
Sent: Wednesday, February 15, 2012 2:08 PM 
To: RegRelCPUCCases; Rohde, Lauren; Winn, Valerie J; 'RPSCompli3nce@cpuc.c3.qov': 
'irichman@bloomenerQv.com': 'Erin.Grizard@BloomEnerQv.com': 'charlie.buck@enerqvcenter.orq': 
'nblack@calbioenerqy.com': 'rbuckenham@calbioenerqy.com': 'mcox@calplq.com': 
'qohara@calplq.com': 'moxsen@calpine.com': 'mfrazee@anaheim.net': 'bill@cleancoalition.com': 
'roblonqnecker@qmail.com': 'sahm@fitcoalition.com': 'clamasbabbini@comverqe.com': 
'brvan.miller@constellation.com': 'klatt@enerqvattornev.com': 'mbruce@ecoact.org' 
Subject: R.11-05-005 Sec. 399.20 Program: PG&E's, SCE's and SDG&E's Proposed Standard Form 
Contract 

SB GT&S 0221898 



Attached is Pacific Gas and Electric Company's (U 39-E), Southern California Edison 
Company's (U 338-E), and San Diego Gas & Electric Company's (U 902-E) Proposed 
Standard Form Contract For the Section 399.20 Feed-In Tariff Program, in PDF format, which 
was filed on February 15, 2012, with the California Public Utilities Commission in Docket No. 
R11 05 005. 

Stephanie Louie, on behalf of 

Charles Middlekauff 

Pacific Gas and Electric Company 

If you have any difficulty opening the attachment(s), please notify Stephanie Louie, tel (415) 
973-7956, fax (415) 973-5520, SYW1@pqe.com 

NOTE: The recipient portion of this e-mail may not reflect all the addressees who are being 
served. The service list has been split into 20-addressee groups, to avoid rejection by CPUC 
and other e-mail servers. 

Please note that the PG&E law department does not maintain the official service list for docket 
no. R11 05 005. If you would no longer like to receive documents regarding this docket, 
please contact the CPUC Process Office directly via email at Process Office@cpuc.ca.gov or 
by phone at 415-703-2021 to remove yourself from the official service list. 

« File: Joint IOU PPA Pleading.pdf» 
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